

Townline 12 Road Improvements - Phase 2

From 500' west of Niver Road (north leg) to SR 99 6,400 ft. x 20 ft. (Avg.) = 14,300 SY plus intersections
 Mill 2" with 3" asphalt overlay

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Guardrail Removed; Including Anchors, as per plan	462.5	FT	\$5.00	\$2,312.50
3	202	Sign & Support Removal, Stockpiled	17	EA	\$50.00	\$850.00
4	202	Concrete Drive Removal	140	SF	\$5.00	\$700.00
5	209	Linear Grading	500	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
6	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous 6" Depth, as per plan	400	SY	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
7	254	Pavement Planing 1", as per plan	380	SY	\$1.50	\$570.00
8	254	Pavement Planing 2", as per plan	14,300	SY	\$1.50	\$21,450.00
9	254	Pavement Planing 3", as per plan	1,600	SY	\$2.00	\$3,200.00
10	254	Patching of Planed Surface, as per plan	200	TN	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
11	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, nontracking	1,400	GAL	\$3.00	\$4,200.00
12	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY, nontracking	700	GAL	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
13	617	Stabilized Crushed Agg. (berm), As per plan	200	TN	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
14	441	Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 3/4", PG64-22, as per plan	710	CY	\$150.00	\$106,500.00
15	441	Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 1 3/4", PG64-22 Intersections and Drives, as per plan	80	CY	\$150.00	\$12,000.00
16	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, as per plan	510	CY	\$170.00	\$86,700.00
17	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, intersections and drives, as per plan	85	CY	\$170.00	\$14,450.00
18	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, as per plan	237.5	LF	\$25.00	\$5,937.50
19	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, Radius 20'	12.5	LF	\$25.00	\$312.50
20	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, Radius 5'	12.5	LF	\$25.00	\$312.50
21	606	Guardrail Type MGS Anchor Assembly, Type T	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
22	606	Guardrail Type MGS Anchor Assembly, Type E	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
23	611	Manhole, Adjust to grade	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
24	614	Work Zone Marking Signs	15	EA	\$25.00	\$375.00
25	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
26	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint 3 Applications	3.3	MI	\$400.00	\$1,320.00
27	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	20	EA	\$10.00	\$200.00
28	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Post, (2-1/2") Stubs, 730.016	34	EA	\$40.00	\$1,360.00
29	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Post, (2") 730.016	408	FT	\$10.00	\$4,080.00
30	630	Sign Posts Reflectors (Red)	8	EA	\$40.00	\$320.00
31	630	Sign Post Reflectors (Yellow)	15	EA	\$40.00	\$600.00
32	630	Signs Flat Sheet (Regulatory)	63	SF	\$25.00	\$1,575.00
33	630	Signs Flat Sheet (Warning)	125	SF	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
34	630	Signs, Flat Sheet Sign (Street Name)	14.3	SF	\$30.00	\$429.00
35	630	Signs (OPWC), as per plan	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
36	Spec.	Signs Flat Sheet, (Information)	12	SF	\$30.00	\$360.00
37	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
38	642	Center Line	1.1	MI	\$1,200.00	\$1,320.00
39	642	Edge Line	2.2	MI	\$800.00	\$1,760.00
40	644	Stop Bar, 12"	60	FT	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
41	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$6,681.00	\$6,681.00

Total = \$375,000.00

